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Red Division

Won't U B my Naber
Djoker

Stall

Richardson's Resurgence

Blue Division

Seriously WTF
Dean Poets Society
HLVS Dynasty (2)
Tad's Team

White Division

Fever's Break
OCBoys
SCRAPDOG
Paper Route Frank

Total Points

Won't U B my Naber
Seriously WTF
SCRAPDOG
Fever's Break
OCBoys

Dean Poets Society
Djoker

Tad's Team

Paper Route Frank
HLVS Dynasty (2)
Stall

Richardson's Resurgence
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286.40
285.60
259.50
257.65
247.30
243.40
237.90
224.55
223.10
204.80
187.65
183.80
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

PF
274.40
237.90
187.65
183.80

PF
285.60
229.10
204.80
224,55

PF
257.65
247.30
241.20
221.80
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PA
205.90
273.90
184.30
219.65

PA
202.90
226.45
252.85
261.85

PA
236.35
226.65
245.50
259.45

PTS
286.40
237.90
187.65
183.80

PTS
285.60
243.40
204.80
224.55

PTS
257.65
247.30
259.50
223.10
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